

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7429/2012

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE MAHANAGARPALIKE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-02-2026 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI

For Appellant(s) : Mr. K. M. Natraj, A.S.G.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Mr. Surya Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Santha Smruthi, Adv.
Mr. Anuraj Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, AOR
Mr. Subhash Chandra Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Divyanshi Bucha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by Mr. K.M. Natraj, learned Additional Solicitor
General, list on 08.04.2026.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(MANOJ KUMAR)
COURT MASTER